
6.3.1:The institution has effective welfare measures and performance appraisal system for teaching and non 
teaching staff 

Ihe tollowing faculty members have been rewarded with financial incentives as a token of appreciation for 

their contribution in producing good pass percentage for students in Bihar Engineering University 
examinations. 

No 

S 

1 

2 

3 

4 

6 

7 

8 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

NSIT 

20 

21 

22 

Academic 
Year 

2018-19 

2019-20 

2020-21 

NETAJI SUBHAS INSTITUTE OF TECHINOLOGY, BIITA 
Approved by AICTE and affiliated to Bilar Engineering University 

2021-22 

2022-23 

Faculty Name 

GAUTAM 

KUMAR 

KUMAR GAURAV 

PRABHANSHU 

SHEKHAR 

SUJAY SHEKHAR 

GOPAL KRISHNA 

PRADEEP 

KUMAR 

RAVI MANDAL 

REEMA DHAR 

RITESH KUMAR 
KAMLESH SINGH 

PREYASHI SINGH 

RAJANI RANJAN 

SURAJ SINGH 

MOHAMMED AL 
SAPNA KUMARI 

SUBHASH 
PANDIT 

SWASTIKA 

ABHINEET 

SUMAN 

BABUL MANDAL 

DEEPAK KUMAR 

KIRAN SINGH 

NITISH RANJAN 

Designation 

ASST PROFESSOR 

ASST PROFESSOR 

ASST PROFESSOR 

ASST PROFESSOR 

ASST PROFESSOR 

ASST PROFESSOR 

ASST PROFESSOR 

ASST PROFESSOR 

ASST PROFESSOR 

ASST PROFESSOR 

ASST PROFESSOR 

ASST PROFESSOR 

ASST PROFESSOR 

ASST PROFESSOR 

ASST PROFESSOR 

ASST PROFESSOR 

ASST PROFESSOR 

ASST PROFESSOR 

ASST PROFESSOR 

ASST PROFESSOR 

ASST PROFESSOR 

ASST PROFESSOR 

Department 

ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGG 

MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 

BASIC AND APPLIED SCIENCES 

BASIC AND APPLIED SCIENCES 

COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING 

COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 

MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 

ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATIONS 
ENGINEERING 

ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 

BASIC AND APPLIED SCIENCES 

COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 

ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATIONS 

ENGINEERING 

MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 

BASIC AND APPLIED SCIENCES 

CIVIL ENGINEERING 

COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 

ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 

COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING 

CIVIL ENGINEERING 

ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 
ENGINEERING 

ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS 
ENGINEERING 

COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING 

Director Netan Subhas inst1tute of Technology Amhara, Bihta, Patna, Bihar 
PIN-801108 

Incentives 

(Rs.) 

4000/ 

4000/ 

4000/ 

4000/ 
4000/ 

4000/ 

4000/ 

4000/ 

4000/ 
4000/ 
4000/ 

4000/ 

4000/ 
4000/ 
4000/ 

4000/ 

4000/ 

4000/ 

4000/ 

4000/ 

4000/ 

4000/ 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

