

NETAJI SUBHAS INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, BIHTA Approved by AICTE and affiliated to Bihar Engineering University

6.3.1 :The institution has effective welfare measures and performance appraisal system for teaching and non-teaching staff

The following faculty members have been rewarded with financial incentives as a token of appreciation for their contribution in producing good pass percentage for students in Bihar Engineering University examinations.

SI No	Academic Year	Faculty Name	Designation	Department	Incentives (Rs.)
1	2018-19	GAUTAM KUMAR	ASST PROFESSOR	ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGG	4000/-
2		KUMAR GAURAV	ASST PROFESSOR	MECHANICAL ENGINEERING	4000/-
3		PRABHANSHU SHEKHAR	ASST PROFESSOR	BASIC AND APPLIED SCIENCES	4000/-
4		SUJAY SHEKHAR	ASST PROFESSOR	BASIC AND APPLIED SCIENCES	4000/-
5	2019-20	GOPAL KRISHNA	ASST PROFESSOR	COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING	4000/-
6		PRADEEP KUMAR	ASST PROFESSOR	COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING	4000/-
7		RAVI MANDAL	ASST PROFESSOR	MECHANICAL ENGINEERING	4000/-
8		REEMA DHAR	ASST PROFESSOR	ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATIONS ENGINEERING	4000/-
9		RITESH KUMAR	ASST PROFESSOR	ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING	4000/-
10	2020-21	KAMLESH SINGH	ASST PROFESSOR	BASIC AND APPLIED SCIENCES	4000/-
11		PREYASHI SINGH	ASST PROFESSOR	COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING	4000/-
12		RAJANI RANJAN	ASST PROFESSOR	ELECTRONICS AND COMMUNICATIONS ENGINEERING	4000/-
13		SURAJ SINGH	ASST PROFESSOR	MECHANICAL ENGINEERING	4000/-
14	2021-22	MOHAMMED ALI	ASST PROFESSOR	BASIC AND APPLIED SCIENCES	4000/-
15		SAPNA KUMARI	ASST PROFESSOR	CIVIL ENGINEERING	4000/-
16		SUBHASH PANDIT	ASST PROFESSOR	COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING	4000/-
17		SWASTIKA	ASST PROFESSOR	ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING	4000/-
18	2022-23	ABHINEET SUMAN	ASST PROFESSOR	COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING	4000/-
19		BABUL MANDAL	ASST PROFESSOR	CIVIL ENGINEERING	4000/-
20		DEEPAK KUMAR	ASST PROFESSOR	ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING	4000/-
21		KIRAN SINGH	ASST PROFESSOR	ELECTRICAL AND ELECTRONICS ENGINEERING	4000/-
22		NITISH RANJAN	ASST PROFESSOR	COMPUTER SCIENCE AN PENGINEERING	4000/-

Director Netan Subhas Institute of Technology Amhara, Bihta, Patna, Bihar PIN-801106